
Organisers: Volker Betz and Brian Bowditch
Colloquia take place on Friday afternoons at 4.00pm in Lecture Room B3.02 of the Mathematics Institute. They
are directed towards a general mathematical audience. In particular one of the functions of these colloquia is to
inform non-specialists and graduate students about recent trends ideas and results in some area of mathematics

Friday 8 October 2010 Yuri Latushkin (Missouri)

The Birman-Schwinger Operators and the Evans Function in Stability of
Traveling Waves

Friday 15 October 2010 Jean-Michel Bismut (Paris)

The Hypoelliptic Laplacian

Friday 22 October 2010 (Glasgow)

Positive Linear Operators and Nonlinear Boundary Value Problems

Friday 29 October 2010 Mihalis Dafermos (Cambridge)

The black hole stability problem in general relativity

Friday 5 November 2010 (Cambridge)

Random embeddings

Friday 12 November 2010 Keith Ball (UCL)

The 'Second Law' of Probability; Entropy Growth in the Central Limit
Theorem

Friday 19 November 2010 Peter Mörters (Bath)

Random Networks with Concave Preferential Attachment

Friday 26 November 2010 Peter Markowich (Cambridge)

On Wigner and Bohmian Measures

Friday 3 December 2010 Marianna Csornyei (UCL)

Problems

Friday 10 December 2010 Nigel Boston (Madison)

Fermat, Galois Representations, and Belgian Chocolate

Tea is served in the Common Room of the Mathematics Institute from 3.00–4.00pm.

The Colloquium will be followed by an informal reception (drinks and snacks).
Additional colloquia and titles may be added please consult our website:
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